EL TEJON SCHOOL
SCHOOL SITE COUNCIL
AGENDA
JANUARY 11, 2023

3:00PM - Room 3

AGENDA ITEMS

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

Opening/Roll Call

Review and approval of March 9, 2022
Minutes

Open Forum

Review Bylaws, Election of New Officers
New Business

SPSA - Single Plan for Student Achievement
Parent Involvement Policy, No changes
Title | Budgets, Share

Home School Compact, No Changes

Unfinished Business - None

Reports - Upcoming Events

1/12/2023 Gibbons Conservation Center
1/20/2023 Cabrillo Tidepools
1/27/2023 Universal Studios - FFA Leadership
2/2/2023 Bakersfield Convention Center
2/22/2023 Taft College Campus Tour
2/23/2023 Cal State Bakersfield - Girls Basketball
2/25/2023 Mission Oak HS - Tulare
Announcements
8.1 Discussion of meeting dates for

2022-2023 school year
Opportunity for Public Comment

Adjournment

Date and Time Agenda was posted: _ 01/04/2023

PERSON RESPONSIBLE

Kathy Wood, Chairperson

Kathy Wood, Chairperson

Kathy Wood, Chairperson
Corey Hansen, Principal

Corey Hansen, Principal

Corey Hansen, Principal

Corey Hansen, Principal

8th

Ag Sci-8
FFA-18
Music - 25
FFA-20
Girls BB - 20
FFA -2

Corey Hansen, Principal

Kathy Wood, Chairperson



