EL TEJON SCHOOL SCHOOL SITE COUNCIL AGENDA JANUARY 11, 2023 3:00PM - Room 3

AGEN	DA ITEMS	PERSON	RESPONSIBLE		
1.0	Opening/Roll	Call	Kathy Wood, Chairperson		
2.0	Review and a Minutes	pproval of March 9, 2022	Kathy Wood	d, Chairperson	
3.0	Open Forum		Kathy Wood, Chairperson		
4.0	Review Bylav	vs, Election of New Officers	Corey Hansen, Principal		
5.0	Parent Involv Title I Budget	e Plan for Student Achievement ement Policy, No changes	Corey Hans	en, Principal	
6.0	Unfinished Business – None		Corey Hansen, Principal		
7.0	Reports – Upcoming Events		Corey Hans	Corey Hansen, Principal	
	1/12/2023	Gibbons Conservation Center	8th		
	1/20/2023	Cabrillo Tidepools	Ag Sci - 8		

1/12/2023	Gibbons Conservation Center	8th
1/20/2023	Cabrillo Tidepools	Ag Sci - 8
1/27/2023	Universal Studios - FFA Leadership	FFA - 18
2/2/2023	Bakersfield Convention Center	Music - 25
2/22/2023	Taft College Campus Tour	FFA - 20
2/23/2023	Cal State Bakersfield - Girls Basketball	Girls BB - 20
2/25/2023	Mission Oak HS - Tulare	FFA -2

8.0	Announcements					
	8.1 Discussion of meeting dates for 2022-2023 school year		Corey Hansen, Principal			
9.0	Opportunity for Public Comment					
10.0	Adjournment	Kathy Wood, Chairperson				
	Date and Time Agenda was posted:	01/04/2023				